800-325-1440

Muslin Linens

As an economic alternative, Phoenix Textile offers 130 thread count muslin products. This
cotton/polyester blended product line and will provide you lasting performance.

Item #

4144234
4111318
4145472
4145481

Description Size

Pillowcase 42"x34"
Pillowcase 13“x18"
Drawsheet 54"x72"
Drawsheet 54"x81"

PHOENI

PHOENIX TEXTILE

Delivering Health and Comfort™

Item #

4143680
4143684
4146002
4146604
4146615

phoenixtextile.com

Description

Fitted Sheet
Fitted Sheet
Flat Sheet
Flat Sheet
Flat Sheet

www.phoenixtextile.com
Toll Free: 800.325.1440
Textiles + Interiors + Performance sales@phoenixtextile.com

Size
36"x80"x9"
36"x84"x9"
66"x102"

66“x104"
66“x115"



