

Muslin Linens

As an economic alternative, Phoenix Textile offers 130 thread count muslin products. This cotton/polyester blended product line and will provide you lasting performance.

Item #	Description	Size	Item #	Description	Size
4144234	Pillowcase	42"x34"	4143680	Fitted Sheet	36"x80"x9"
4111318	Pillowcase	13"x18"	4143684	Fitted Sheet	36"x84"x9"
4145472	Drawsheet	54"x72"	4146002	Flat Sheet	66"x102"
4145481	Drawsheet	54"x81"	4146604	Flat Sheet	66"x104"
			4146615	Flat Sheet	66"x115"